
SISTER NIBEDITA GOVT. GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE FOR GIRLS 
      HASTINGS HOUSE, ALIPORE, KOLKATA – 700027 

Holiday List – 2020 
 

Date Event No. of 
Holidays 

No. of 
Sundays 

01/01/2020 (Wednesday) New Year’s Day 01 - 

12/01/2020 (Sunday) Birthday of Swami Vivekananda - 01 

15/01/2020 (Wednesday) Poush Sankranti 01 - 

23/01/2020 (Thursday) Birthday of Netaji 01 - 

24/01/2020 (Friday) Calcutta University Foundation Day 01 - 

25/01/2020 (Saturday) Maghotsav 01 - 

26/01/2020 (Sunday) Republic Day - 01 

30/01/2020 – 31/01/2020 
(Thursday, Friday) 

Saraswati Puja 02 - 

21/02/2020 (Friday) Shivratri 01 - 

09/03/2020 – 10/03/2020 
(Monday, Tuesday) 

Doljatra, Holi 02 - 

06/04/2020 (Monday) Mahavir Jayanti 01 - 

09/04/2020 (Thursday) Sab-e-Barat 01 - 

10/04/2020 (Friday) Good Friday 01 - 

11/04/2020 (Saturday) Easter Saturday 01 - 

13/04/2020 (Monday) Chaitra Sankranti 01 - 

14/04/2020 (Tuesday) Bengali New Year’s Day/ Birthday of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 01 - 

01/05/2020 (Friday) May Day 01 - 

06/05/2020 – 25/06/2020 SUMMER VACATION 
College will remain closed on 07/05/2020 (Buddha 
Purnima), 08/05/2020 (Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore), 
25/05/2020 – 26/05/2020 (Id-ul-Fitar), 23/06/2020 
(Rathyatra) 

44 07 

01/08/2020 (Saturday) Id-ul-Zoha (Bakri-id) 01 - 

11/08/2020 (Tuesday) Janmasthami 01 - 

15/08/2020 (Saturday) Independence Day 01 - 

30/08/2020 (Sunday) Muharram - 01 

17/09/2020 (Thursday) Mahalaya / Viswakarma Puja 01 - 

02/10/2020 (Friday) Birthday of Gandhiji 01 - 

16/10/2020 – 26/11/2020 AUTUMN VACATION 
College will remain closed from/on 19/10/2020 – 
30/10/2020 (Durga Puja & Lakshmi Puja), 14/11/2020 – 
17/11/2020 (Kali Puja and Bhatridwitya), 19/11/2020 – 
20/11/2020 (Chhat Puja), 23/11/2020 (Jagaddhatri Puja) 

36 06 

30/11/2020 (Monday) Birthday of Guru Nanak 01 - 

22/12/2020 – 31/12/2020 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 09 01 

 Principal’s Discretion 03 - 

 Total 115 17 

 
 
 
 

              Sd/- 
Principal /O.I.C. 

                                                                                                  Sister Nibedita Govt. General Degree College for Girls 


